
 

 

M29  M29
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 2.7 3.2 R RED HILL 2.7 3.2

R EDINGER / IRVINE CTR 6.3 9.5 R EDINGER / IRVINE CTR 6.3 9.5

L BARRANCA / MUIRLANDS 4.8 14.3 L BARRANCA / MUIRLANDS 4.8 14.3

R LOS ALISOS 1.2 15.5 R LOS ALISOS 1.2 15.5

L PASEO DE VALENCIA 1.9 17.4 L PASEO DE VALENCIA 1.9 17.4

R LA PAZ 1.6 19.0 R LA PAZ 1.6 19.0

R MOULTON 1.3 20.3 R MOULTON 1.3 20.3

R LAGUNA HILLS 0.8 21.1 R LAGUNA HILLS 0.8 21.1

L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 21.7 L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 21.7

R LOS ALISOS 1.2 22.9 R LOS ALISOS 1.2 22.9

L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 4.8 27.7 L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 4.8 27.7

R IRVINE CTR 4.3 32.0 R IRVINE CTR 4.3 32.0

L HARVARD 0.8 32.8 L HARVARD 0.8 32.8

R WARNER 1.0 33.8 R WARNER 1.0 33.8

L
TUSTIN RANCH / VON 

KARMAN
1.8 35.6 L

TUSTIN RANCH / VON 

KARMAN
1.8 35.6

R MAIN 0.5 36.1 R MAIN 0.5 36.1

R MACARTHUR 0.1 36.2 R MACARTHUR 0.1 36.2

L THE SQUARE 36.2 L THE SQUARE 0.0 36.2

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

36 MILES 36 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE M29 31-05-12


